ZEUSTRAVEL

live the zeus experience

Telioni Hotel (3 Star Hotel) Thessaloniki City - Thessaloniki - Thessaloniki

Tariff Rates in Euro's

02/01-08/09 _
Room Types Rate Type 18/09-22/12 Eelkizfie
Single Room
Adults PP BB | Basic Rates 43.70€ 69.00€
|Doub|e Room
Adults PP |BB | Basic Rates 25.30€ 46.00€
Child (0-5.99) BB | Discount % 100% 100%
|Triple Room
Adults PP BB | Basic Rates 21.90€ 40.30€
Minimum Stay 1 1
Occupancy
Room Types Base Pax ' Min Adults/Max Adults Max Child| Min Pax | Max Pax
Single Room 1 1 1 1 1
Double Room 2 2 2 2 3
Triple Room 3 3 3 3 3
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